new Contact for information: Mr. Kiraly· Tel. +49(0)7452-6007-63 · e-mail: m.kiraly@endrich.com
SURGE PROTECTION MODULES FOR LED-LIGHTING
 The new overvoltage protection modules of PBSP series
of the manufacturer ProTek Devices are protection module,
which are designed to protect against lightning surge currents
up to 10000 ampere (PBSP-XXX-10K series) or up to 20000
ampere (PBSP-XXX-20K series).
The under UL1449 type 4 recognized modules meet the ANSI
PBSP-120-10K 120 275 10000 660 1500
PBSP-220-10K 220 440 10000 1350 750
PBSP-240-10K 240 460 10000 1355 740
PBSP-277-10K 277 500 10000 1400 720
PBSP-380-10K 380 565 10000 1680 600
PBSP-120-20K 120 550 20000 650 3000
PBSP-220-20K 220 880 20000 1350 1500
PBSP-240-20K 240 920 20000 1355 1480
PBSP-277-20K 277 1100 20000 1500 1400
    P
ART NUMBER
RATED STAND-OFF
VOLTA